



FOOD GROUP

5988 - Penne Alfredo & Turkey Meatball Tray 36c 36/7.3oz 16.43#

Brand: JTM Food Group®

Nutrition Facts

36 servings per container

Serving size 208.6g (208.6g)

Amount per serving
Calories 301.37

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9.87g **15%**

Saturated Fat 4.97g **25%**

Trans Fat 0.05g

Cholesterol 54.73mg **18%**

Sodium 977.41mg **41%**

Total Carbohydrate 31.66g **11%**

Dietary Fiber 0.12g **0%**

Total Sugars 7.93g

Includes g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 21.32g

Vitamin D % • Calcium %

Iron 0% • Potassium 0%

Vitamin C 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Pasta Alfredo (Water, Cooked Penne [Penne (Whole Durum Wheat Flour, Semolina, Egg White, Glycerol Monostearate, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water], Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes], Nonfat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 2% of Modified Food Starch, Cheese Flavor [Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Buttermilk Solids, Butter], Romano Cheese [Sheep's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Calcium Propionate], Butter Flavoring [Whey Solids, Enzyme-Modified Butter (Butter, Buttermilk Powder, Enzymes), Maltodextrin, Salt, Dehydrated Butter (Butter, Buttermilk Powder), Guar Gum, Annatto And Turmeric (For Color)], Sodium Phosphates, Cream, Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Spices, Citric Acid, Dehydrated Parsley.) Cooked Turkey Meatballs (Ground Turkey, Water, Contains Less Than 2% of Sugar, Salt, Seasoning [Potassium Chloride, Flavor (Contains Maltodextrin)], Dehydrated Garlic, Spices, Natural Flavor.)

Case Specifications

GTIN	20049485059886	Case Gross Weight	19 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	16.43 LB
Pack Size	36 / 7.3OZ	Case L,W,H	13.57 IN, 10.32 IN, 14.14 IN
Shelf Life	455 Days	Cube	1.15 CF
Tie x High	12 x 3		

Preparation and Cooking

(From Frozen): Preheat convection oven to 275 degrees Fahrenheit. Cook for 25 minutes, or until internal temperature reaches at least 165 degrees Fahrenheit.

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesame seeds or Sesame seed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives